Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

required to seal panel. Do NOT
overtighten screws.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CONNECTIONS
2-WIRE, WITHOUT EXCITATION 2-WIRE, WITH EXCITATION (Series Conn.) 3-WIRE, WITH EXCITATION (Parallel Conn.)
** Units are shipped calibrated to read 000.0 to 100.0 with 4 to 20 mA input.
NOTES:
TROUBLESHOOTING
For further technical assistance, contact technical support at the appropriate company numbers listed.
For information on Pricing, Enclosures, & Panel Mount Kits refer to the RLC Catalog or contact your local RLC distributor.
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
PART NUMBERS FOR AVAILABLE
SUPPLY VOLTAGES
230 VAC 115 VAC
**APLCL
Apollo Current-Loop Indicator w/o Excitation APLCL410 APLCL400
Apollo Current-Loop Indicator w/24 VDC Excitation Supply APLCL411 APLCL401